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Jake and Eva Kelly are masters at what they do. From the sex games they play
with each other to the cons they pull on their unsuspecting marks, they are
unstoppable. To the outside world, Jake and Eva are just another young buppie
couple living their dream under the bright lights of New York City. Life is good,
money is flowing, and living is large.  They couldn't ask for more---until Jake
gets greedy. Only this time they pick the wrong mark. The tables have turned and
their addiction to the game could cost them everything---even their lives.
Now Jake and Eva are forced to pull off the sting of their careers. With the help
of Jake's brother Jinx and Eva's look-alike cousin Rita they board a cruise ship
from Brazil to take down Xavier Suarez, one of the most notorious figures in the
underworld. From the streets of New York City to the steamy tropics of Brazil,
from the coast of Miami to the paradise of Hawaii, they hatch a plan with no
room for errors. 
With the FBI hot on their trail and under the threat of Suarez's unspeakable
wrath, every trick they've ever learned comes into play. But it is their own dark
past that threatens their future, and the secret that Eva harbors that could ruin
everything.
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Jake and Eva Kelly are masters at what they do. From the sex games they play with each other to the cons
they pull on their unsuspecting marks, they are unstoppable. To the outside world, Jake and Eva are just
another young buppie couple living their dream under the bright lights of New York City. Life is good,
money is flowing, and living is large.  They couldn't ask for more---until Jake gets greedy. Only this time
they pick the wrong mark. The tables have turned and their addiction to the game could cost them
everything---even their lives.
Now Jake and Eva are forced to pull off the sting of their careers. With the help of Jake's brother Jinx
and Eva's look-alike cousin Rita they board a cruise ship from Brazil to take down Xavier Suarez, one of the
most notorious figures in the underworld. From the streets of New York City to the steamy tropics of Brazil,
from the coast of Miami to the paradise of Hawaii, they hatch a plan with no room for errors. 
With the FBI hot on their trail and under the threat of Suarez's unspeakable wrath, every trick they've ever
learned comes into play. But it is their own dark past that threatens their future, and the secret that Eva
harbors that could ruin everything.
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Editorial Review

From Publishers Weekly
With "fifty published titles to her credit," Hill checks in with a tepid offering of R-rated crime. Eva and Jake
Kelly, an oversexed Manhattan couple who have glamorous day-jobs in the respective worlds of fashion and
luxury car sales, moonlight as a high-rolling, con-artist power-couple. Together with Jake's brother Jinx, an
expert hacker, and Eva's cousin Rita, a master forger, they embark on one last heist that'll net them enough to
retire forever. The requisite crosses and double-crosses involve smuggled diamonds, the FBI and suave
South American villains, and proceed at a pace about equal to the speed of the cruise ship on which they all
end up. Hill (Getting Hers) injects some emotion into the characters's various inter-relations and motivations,
but dialog is flat ("You have forced me to respect you, beautiful Rita," says slick thug Xavier Suarez as the
two hold off from having sex), and various short sex scenes fail to gloss the lack of meaningful complication.
Copyright © Reed Business Information, a division of Reed Elsevier Inc. All rights reserved.

Review
"A page-turning tale of murder, intrigue, and revenge... with its zippy dialogue, ruthless yet vulnerable
woman and quickly escalating plot, the romp offers satisfying fantasy." - Publishers Weekly praise for
GETTING HERS."

From the Back Cover

HOW BAD DO YOU WANT IT?

Eva and Jake Kelly live the high life in Manhattan, with a beautiful apartment and successful careers in
fashion design and car sales, respectively. But they get their thrills from the con. They learned a long time
ago they can extort wads of cash from drunk men who are in town on business and away from their wives.
But when one of their marks turns on them after they demand blackmail money, their fun days look to be
over. Until Eva comes up with a plan. With the help of their friends, they rob a cruise ship en route to Miami,
turn the tables on their mark and his wife, and head full on into life on the lam…

"Guilty Pleasures is just that?a story rich with wickedly dark yet sparkling characters, all of them
seemingly on the make, weaving through a plot that revs up early and races full-throttle ahead. Told
with Donna Hill's inimitable flair, this tale is definitely worth escaping into."?Lolita Files, bestselling
author of sex. lies. murder. fame.

Users Review

From reader reviews:

Donna Beckman:

A lot of people always spent their very own free time to vacation as well as go to the outside with them
family members or their friend. Are you aware? Many a lot of people spent they will free time just watching
TV, or maybe playing video games all day long. If you need to try to find a new activity that is look different
you can read a book. It is really fun in your case. If you enjoy the book that you read you can spent 24 hours
a day to reading a publication. The book Guilty Pleasures it is quite good to read. There are a lot of folks that
recommended this book. They were enjoying reading this book. In case you did not have enough space to



create this book you can buy the actual e-book. You can m0ore effortlessly to read this book from the smart
phone. The price is not too expensive but this book provides high quality.

Marisa Reber:

Would you one of the book lovers? If yes, do you ever feeling doubt when you are in the book store? Try to
pick one book that you just dont know the inside because don't judge book by its include may doesn't work at
this point is difficult job because you are frightened that the inside maybe not because fantastic as in the
outside look likes. Maybe you answer might be Guilty Pleasures why because the fantastic cover that make
you consider about the content will not disappoint a person. The inside or content is actually fantastic as the
outside or cover. Your reading 6th sense will directly guide you to pick up this book.

Paul Hardy:

Are you kind of busy person, only have 10 or 15 minute in your day time to upgrading your mind skill or
thinking skill possibly analytical thinking? Then you are receiving problem with the book in comparison
with can satisfy your small amount of time to read it because pretty much everything time you only find e-
book that need more time to be go through. Guilty Pleasures can be your answer since it can be read by you
who have those short free time problems.

Robert Dougherty:

Publication is one of source of understanding. We can add our information from it. Not only for students but
also native or citizen require book to know the update information of year for you to year. As we know those
books have many advantages. Beside all of us add our knowledge, can also bring us to around the world.
From the book Guilty Pleasures we can acquire more advantage. Don't that you be creative people? Being
creative person must love to read a book. Merely choose the best book that appropriate with your aim. Don't
end up being doubt to change your life with that book Guilty Pleasures. You can more pleasing than now.
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